AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

BETWEEN Pratt Hansen Group Ine, THE VENDOR,

AND Brandon Oevering and Vanessa Wilson PURCHASER(S)

ON PROFPERTY LOT# 1007 - 39 Coulter Street Unit 7  PLAN # 51M-134

DRAWNTHE 19 DAY OF August 2008

AND CLOSINGONTHE 27 DAYOF May 2010

THE PURCHASERS(S) AND THE VENDOR HEREIN AGREE TO THE
FOLLOWING AMENDMENTS TO THE AFOREMETIONED AGREEMENT:
Move original closing date of May 27, 2010 to new closing date of May 12, 2010,
Purchaser does not want any shelves or hanging rods installed in bedroom #2 and
the master bedroom. JiF oSS nBLE) \J

and except for such changes as noted herein, all other terms and conditions
contained in this Agreement of Purchase and Sale shall remain the same as stated
therein,

DATED AT Barrie THIS 21th DAY OF  April 2010

S TN W
WITNESS: %@P . PURCHASER: w‘/

Accepted:
DATED AT Barrie THIS (Qlfﬂ" DAYOF  April 2010

Prati Hansen (Gronp Ing,

WITNESS:




